
RC4 R 2023 <2023><F8199W1>
FRAME

58271

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 79103001200EB Frame 791T3 250/350 SX-F 1.00

2 79103002100 Subframe 1.00

3 77303139000 BLIND RIVET NUT EM6-60LF/HX 2.00

4 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 2.00

5 0035080356S SCREW M8X35 ISA45 SS 4.00

6 7910301300001S Engine brace, left 1.00

7 7910301400001S Engine brace, right 1.00

8 0035080206S SHCS M8x20 TX45 6.00

9 79607012000 TANK REST RUBBER 1.00

10 58111076000 CABLE SUPPORT KHS NR.150-47610 1.00



11 00110106030 Rivet nut M6 2.00

13 61111041000 CABLE SUPPORT 07 1.00

14 54310086100 SELF LOCKING NUT M10 CU WS=14 2.00

15 77203014000 engine brac.scr. M10x115 2.00

16 0025080166 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40 1.00

17 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 2.00

18 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 2.00

19 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 1.00

20 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 1.00

21 A56003038000C1 Footpeg bracket left 1.00

22 A56003039000C1 Footpeg bracket right 1.00

23 0912080353 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 8X35 2.00

24 A56003041010 Sealing cap 2.00

25 A56003041000C1 Footpeg 2.00

26 0402251180 NEEDLE ROLLER DIN5402 2,5X11,8 2.00

27 A56013050020 Lock ring for gear shift lever 1.00

28 A56013050010 Ball bearing W6 1803 2RS 2.00

29 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 2.00

30 A56034031000C1 Gear shift lever 1.00

31 A5600304103001 Pin pedal 1.00

32 A56003041040 Foot peg 1.00

33 0019050201 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA25 M5X20 1.00

34 54813055100 Joint head CMP6 1.00

35 0439060003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0439-M 6 LOW 1.00

36 A56011024010 Sensor, Quickshifter 1.00

37 0934060013 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 6 LH 1.00

38 A56034036244C1 Shift linkage cpl. 1.00

39 A56008021110 Front spoiler holding bracket 1.00

40 A56008021120 Front spoiler holding bracket 1.00

41 76034038000 SLIDE BEAR. IGUS JFM-222532-08 1.00

42 A56034031010C1 Reinforcement, gear shift leve 1.00

43 A56003070000 Chain slider 1.00

44 014580060166 Cap head bold ISO 14580 M6x16 1.00

45 A56003039130 Rear lever excentric cam 1.00

46 M3434160000 BALL END MALE M6 - LEFT HAND 1.00

47 A56034037000 Shift rod M8x1/M6x1 LH 1.00

48 M3713054003 Hexagon Nut M8x1 1.00

49 A56034036200C1 Shift rod 1.00

98 79003053010 CHAIN SLIDING KIT BELOW CPL.16 1.00

99 79003096010 SPROCKET COVER KIT 1.00


